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NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 KR Ima Trashya Chet Martin 147.00 Lesley Martin$350.00

2 One Time Up North Chet Martin 138.00 Up North Performance 

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 135.00 Jeanette & Joe Decker$150.00

2 Zippo's Bolt Of Mighty Lightni Joe Decker 131.00 Lesa Didas

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 145.00 Desiree Hoyt$125.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 145.00 Desiree Hoyt$125.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 145.00 Desiree Hoyt$120.00

2T Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 139.00 Krista Larouche$75.00

2T The Cats Packin Timothy Alford 139.00 Timothy Alford$75.00

4 Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes 137.50 Lisa Sykes$30.00

5T Beaus Smokin Pepto Mandi Cain 136.50 Mandi Cain

5T Just Enough Shine Lisa Allen 136.50 Lisa Allen

7 Heza Fancy Rooster Joe Mckerlie 134.00 Joe Mckerlie

8 Twilight Rey Brittany W McKerlie 133.50 Brittany W McKerlie

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 146.50 Jill Flint$125.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Just Enough Shine Lisa Allen 142.00 Lisa Allen$125.00

2 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 137.00 Elizabeth Piccone

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Almosta Stylish Cat Chet Martin 137.00 Kimberley Vandersluis$300.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 The Boondoc Steven Lantvit 127.50 Lauren Malmberg$125.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Major Adams Timothy Alford 132.00 Timothy Alford$125.00

2 Meoww Erin Gendreau 72.00 Erin Gendreau

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Startime Juice Anna Richards 143.50 Anna Richards$100.00

2 The Cats Packin Elliana Alicea 141.50 Timothy Alford$75.00

3 Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 140.00 Sarah Canevari$50.00
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4 LH Smooth Kitty Celia Alicea 138.00 Timothy Alford$25.00

5T I Toad You So Robin Waite 136.50 Robin Waite

5T Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 136.50 Alexandra Morency

7 Side Spark Jaime Carter 133.50 Jaime Carter

8 ML First Legal Step Elizabeth Wilkie 70.00 Elizabeth Wilkie

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Shez Not Trashy Jed Lawrence 146.00 Meghan OBrien$125.00

2 JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 144.00 Diana Barna

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Major Adams Celia Alicea 142.50 Timothy Alford$36.00

2 Hollywood Cat Scan Dannan O'Hearn 136.50 Dannan O'Hearn$24.00

3 TLO Smokin Hollywood Ella D'Angelica 135.50 Roselee Munch

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 The Cats Packin Celia Alicea 140.50 Timothy Alford$90.00

2 LH Smooth Kitty Elliana Alicea 136.50 Timothy Alford

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 146.50 Jill Flint$90.00

2 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 142.50 Sarah Canevari$60.00

3 RG Tejons Lucky Draw Anna Richards 140.50 Anna Richards

NYRCHA SUB: Ranch Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 JMP Miss Prissy Oak Skylar Allen 61.50 Mollyann Piunno

2 Whizinoutchex Randy Niver 61.00 Randy Niver

3 NRR Stylish Starlite Charlotte Miller 60.00 Melissa Miller

NYRCHA NYWCH: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Stella Sioux Smart Chet Martin 131.50 Krista Larouche

NP ML First Legal Step Alex Simoes 0.00 Elizabeth Wilkie

NYRCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Startime Juice Anna Richards 142.50 Anna Richards

2 Commando Dun It Zach Petroski 136.00 Dana Grafft

3 K Code Pat Gossage 135.50 Pat Gossage

4 JMP Miss Prissy Oak Skylar Allen 134.50 Mollyann Piunno

5 Zippo's Bolt Of Mighty Lightni Rachel Bancroft 129.50 Lesa Didas

6 Whizinoutchex Randy Niver 65.00 Randy Niver

NYRCHA GY: Green Youth Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 NRR Stylish Starlite Charlotte Miller 144.00 Melissa Miller

2 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 134.50 Tristan Cox

3 Blueper Preslee Everett 134.00 LeAnne Dyrbala

NYRCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1
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Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 K Code Pat Gossage 140.50 Pat Gossage

NYRCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 One Stylish Shizzle Steven Lantvit 130.50 Steven Lantvit

2 Whizinoutchex Randy Niver 123.00 Randy Niver

NYRCHA ROTR: Ranch On The Rail Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 NRR Stylish Starlite Charlotte Miller 5.00 Melissa Miller

2 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 4.00 Tristan Cox

3 JMP Miss Prissy Oak Skylar Allen 3.00 Mollyann Piunno

4 One Stylish Shizzle Steven Lantvit 2.00 Steven Lantvit

5 Whizinoutchex Randy Niver 1.00 Randy Niver

NYRCHA RR: Ranch Riding Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Whizinoutchex Randy Niver 68.00 Randy Niver

2 Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 67.50 Ashley Kubik

3 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 62.00 Tristan Cox


